DIJET GmbH www.dijet.de
PN-E-009
(Web-only version) HARD-ONE series
HARD 1 RADIUS SFSR type : ø2~12
HARD 1 BALL SFSB type        : ø1~12
SERIES EXPANSION
DH1 Coated Solid Carbide End Mill Series
for High-Hardened Die Steel up to 70 HRC

0.6
DZ coating(TiAlN)DH coating
HARD 1 RADIUS
Feature 1
Feature 2
Feature 3
Feature 4
Feature 5
3
Cat.No.
St
oc
k Dimensions (mm)
Fig.
RE DC APMX LU LF DN BHTA θk DCON
SFSR4020S04-R05 ● 0.5  2  2  4 40  1.9 20°  9.1°  4 1
SFSR4020S06-R05 ● 0.5  2  2  4 40  1.9 20° 12.6°  6 1
SFSR4030S04-R08 ● 0.8  3  3  6 40  2.9 20°  4.4°  4 1
SFSR4030S06-R08 ● 0.8  3  3  6 40  2.9 20°  9.2°  6 1
SFSR4040S04-R10 ● 1  4  4  8 40  3.8 ― ―  4 2
SFSR4040S06-R10 ● 1  4  4  8 40  3.8 20°  5.9°  6 1
SFSR4050S06-R12 ● 1.2  5  5 10 50  4.8 20°  2.9°  6 1
SFSR4060S06-R10 ● 1  6  6 12 50  5.8 ― ―  6 2
SFSR4060S06-R15 ● 1.5  6  6 12 50  5.8 ― ―  6 2
SFSR4080S08-R10 ● 1  8  8 16 60  7.8 ― ―  8 2
SFSR4080S08-R20 ● 2  8  8 16 60  7.8 ― ―  8 2
SFSR4100S10-R20 ● 2 10 10 20 60  9.8 ― ― 10 2
SFSR4100S10-R30 ● 3 10 10 20 60  9.8 ― ― 10 2
SFSR4120S12-R20 ● 2 12 12 24 60 11.8 ― ― 12 2
SFSR4120S12-R30 ● 3 12 12 24 60 11.8 ― ― 12 2
●：Stocked Items
DH
Coating
Corner radius
Roughing Semi-
finishing
Finishing
● Helix angle 50°-52°
SFSR
TYPE
For General steel to Hardened steel Helical InterpolationPocket MillingShoulder Milling Copy Milling
4
Hard one Series － SFSR/SFSB type
Cat.No.
St
oc
k Dimensions (mm)
Fig.
RE DC APMX LU LF DN BHTA θk DCON
SFSR4020S06-R05-06 ● 0.5  2  2  6  60  1.9 20° 10.27°  6 1
SFSR4030S06-R08-09 ● 0.8  3  3  9  60  2.9 20° 6.91°  6 1
SFSR4040S06-R10-12 ● 1  4  4 12  60  3.8 20° 4.15°  6 1
SFSR4050S06-R12-15 ● 1.2  5  5 15  60  4.7 20° 1.88°  6 1
SFSR4060S06-R05-18 ● 0.5  6  6 18  60  5.7 – –  6 2
SFSR4060S06-R05-30 ● 0.5  6  6 30  90  5.7 – –  6 2
SFSR4060S06-R10-18 ● 1  6  6 18  60  5.7 – –  6 2
SFSR4060S06-R10-30 ● 1  6  6 30  90  5.7 – –  6 2
SFSR4060S06-R15-18 ● 1.5  6  6 18  60  5.7 – –  6 2
SFSR4060S06-R15-30 ● 1.5  6  6 30  90  5.7 – –  6 2
SFSR4080S08-R05-24 ● 0.5  8  8 24  75  7.6 – –  8 2
SFSR4080S08-R05-40 ● 0.5  8  8 40 100  7.6 – –  8 2
SFSR4080S08-R10-24 ● 1  8  8 24  75  7.6 – –  8 2
SFSR4080S08-R10-40 ● 1  8  8 40 100  7.6 – –  8 2
SFSR4080S08-R20-24 ● 2  8  8 24  75  7.6 – –  8 2
SFSR4080S08-R20-40 ● 2  8  8 40 100  7.6 – –  8 2
SFSR4100S10-R05-30 ● 0.5 10 10 30  80  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4100S10-R05-50 ● 0.5 10 10 50 110  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4100S10-R10-30 ● 1 10 10 30  80  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4100S10-R10-50 ● 1 10 10 50 110  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4100S10-R20-30 ● 2 10 10 30  80  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4100S10-R20-50 ● 2 10 10 50 110  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4100S10-R30-30 ● 3 10 10 30  80  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4100S10-R30-50 ● 3 10 10 50 110  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4120S12-R05-36 ● 0.5 12 12 36 100 11.5 – – 12 2
SFSR4120S12-R05-60 ● 0.5 12 12 60 120 11.5 – – 12 2
SFSR4120S12-R10-36 ● 1 12 12 36 100 11.5 – – 12 2
SFSR4120S12-R10-60 ● 1 12 12 60 120 11.5 – – 12 2
SFSR4120S12-R20-36 ● 2 12 12 36 100 11.5 – – 12 2
SFSR4120S12-R20-60 ● 2 12 12 60 120 11.5 – – 12 2
SFSR4120S12-R30-36 ● 3 12 12 36 100 11.5 – – 12 2
SFSR4120S12-R30-60 ● 3 12 12 60 120 11.5 – – 12 2
●：Stocked Items
DH
Coating
Corner radius
Roughing Semi-
finishing
Finishing
● Helix angle 50°-52°
● Corner radius accuracy : ±0.005
SFSR
TYPE
For General steel to Hardened steel Helical InterpolationPocket MillingShoulder Milling Copy Milling
5
Cat.No. Stock
Dimensions (mm)
Fig.
RE DC APMX LU LF DN BHTA θk DCON
SFSR4020S06-R02-06 ● 0.2  2  2  6  60  1.9 20° 10.03°  6 1
SFSR4030S06-R02-09 ● 0.2  3  3  9  60  2.9 20° 6.62°  6 1
SFSR4040S06-R02-12 ● 0.2  4  4 12  60  3.8 20° 3.93°  6 1
SFSR4050S06-R02-15 ● 0.2  5  5 15  60  4.7 20° 1.77°  6 1
SFSR4060S06-R02-18 ● 0.2  6  6 18  60  5.7 – –  6 2
SFSR4060S06-R02-30 ● 0.2  6  6 30  90  5.7 – –  6 2
SFSR4080S08-R02-24 ● 0.2  8  8 24  75  7.6 – –  8 2
SFSR4100S10-R02-30 ● 0.2 10 10 30  80  9.5 – – 10 2
SFSR4120S12-R02-36 ● 0.2 12 12 36 100 11.5 – – 12 2
●：Stocked Items
DH
Coating
Corner radius

Peripheral edge
Seamless cutting edge design
10
Hard one Series － SFSR/SFSB type
DH
Coating
Roughing Semi-
finishing
Finishing
Cat.No. Stock
Dimensions (mm)
Fig.
RE DC APMX LU LF BHTA θk DCON
SFSB2010 ● 0.5  1  1 1.5 40 12° 10.49°  4 1
SFSB2010-S6 ● 0.5  1  1 1.5 40 12° 11.04°  6 1
SFSB2020 ● 1  2  2 2.5 40 10° 7.86°  4 1
SFSB2020-S6 ● 1  2  2 2.5 40 10° 8.8°  6 1
SFSB2030 ● 1.5  3  3 4 40 10° 5.29°  4 1
SFSB2030-S6 ● 1.5  3  3 4 40 10° 7.69°  6 1
SFSB2040 ● 2  4  4 ― 40 ― ―  4 2
SFSB2040-S6 ● 2  4  4 5 40  8° 5.59°  6 1
SFSB2050 ● 2.5  5  5 6 50  5° 2.79°  6 1
SFSB2060 ● 3  6  6 ― 50 ― ―  6 2
SFSB2080 ● 4  8  8 ― 60 ― ―  8 2
SFSB2100 ● 5 10 10 ― 60 ― ― 10 2
SFSB2120 ● 6 12 12 ― 60 ― ― 12 2
●：Stocked Items
DC DCON
RE(±0.005)
Fig.1 Fig.2 DC DCON